
Bar-le-duc (Stade Jean Bernard)  le 27 avril 2019

Championnat 55 et 52 jeunes

229690

ASPTT BAR LE DUC

50m / BEF (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.6

1 COYARD Lola 1918597 BEF /06 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 8''04 25

2 ROUYER Manon 1736314 BEF /06 Ga Meusien 55 G-E 8''40 19

3 LEBRUN Lou-anne 1649390 BEF /06 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 8''54 18

4 CROCHET Manon 2015793 BEF /07 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 8''86 15

5 BONFILS Julie 2015798 BEF /06 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 9''14 13

50m / BEF (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -1.3

1 LEVAIN Vinciane 1822717 BEF /06 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 8''36 19

2 EL HABIB Amel 1595036 BEF /06 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 8''99 14

3 REINE Julie 2103440 BEF /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 9''10 13

4 FORMET Juliette 2158146 BEF /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 9''39 11

5 BARBERET Laurina 1812293 BEF /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 9''47 10

50m / BEM (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.9

1 SIGRONDE Lilian 1689220 BEM /06 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 8''05 20

2 BELGORINE Rayan 1989605 BEM /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 8''31 18

3 KONECNY-VELLER Mael 1431514 BEM /06 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 8''38 18

4 HUBERT Martin 2151336 BEM /06 Athletisme Saint-mihiel Cross 55 G-E 8''39 17

5 FRANCOIS Lucien 1693519 BEM /07 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 8''87 14

6 FISCHER Matteo 2106373 BEM /07 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 8''93 14

7 BERNIER Louis 1993421 BEM /07 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 9''54 9

50m / BEM (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : 2.2

1 ZAKRZEWSKI Antonin 1569610 BEM /07 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 7''45 30

2 KRIST Antoine 1832837 BEM /06 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 7''70 26

3 RUBERT Clement 1694509 BEM /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 7''82 24

4 PAILLEY Andrea 1808368 BEM /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 8''29 18

5 BELGORINE Aymen 1989609 BEM /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 8''59 16

6 LOMBART Antoine 1811527 BEM /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 8''63 16

50m / MIF (27/04/2019)     Finale directe 1       Vent : -0.6

1 POTHION Emma 1663301 MIF /05 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 8''42 15

50m / MIM (27/04/2019)   Finale directe 1       Vent : 0.8

1 CASAGRANDE Tom 1309953 MIM /05 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 6''99 26

2 DARTIER Mathis 1690507 MIM /04 S/l Langres Ac Sud Ht Marnais 52 G-E 7''14 23

3 POETTE Hugo 1686865 MIM /04 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 7''99 14

4 LESBATS Timothe 1517640 MIM /05 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 8''05 14

5 FAVE Mael 1693525 MIM /05 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 8''24 12

6 GRAFF Yohan 2116499 MIM /04 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 8''55 10

BELLEC Baptiste 1692421 MIM /05 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E DNS

50m / POF (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +2.7

1 LUGNIER Alice 2059276 POF /09 Ga Meusien 55 G-E 8''79 15

2 TIFFAY Aimee 1993382 POF /08 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 9''10 13

3 SIMONIN Ambre 1792269 POF /09 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 9''72 9

4 DUMOTIER Celia 1887412 POF /09 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 10''05 7

5 MARTIN Aelia 2152267 POF /09 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 10''18 6
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Bar-le-duc (Stade Jean Bernard)  le 27 avril 2019

Championnat 55 et 52 jeunes

229690

ASPTT BAR LE DUC

50m / POF (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +2.7

1 THIRY Cleo 2035833 POF /09 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 8''78 15

2 TAGHOUTI Kayla 1878905 POF /09 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 8''85 14

3 PAUPY Irene 2119511 POF /08 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 9''56 11

4 DIMEY Inaya 2169847 POF /09 S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E 10''35 5

5 LARDENOIS Louise 1994831 POF /08 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 10''38 5

50m / POF (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +3.0

1 NICOL Zia 1628581 POF /08 S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E 8''51 20

2 OUDIN Mila 1812071 POF /08 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 9''04 13

3 VAUDIN Liloo 1700885 POF /08 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 9''27 12

4 CHATEL Meloee 2118128 POF /09 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 9''60 11

5 OUDIN Louise 1790368 POF /09 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 10''73 1

50m / POF (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : +2.8

1 LAURENT Pauline 2103647 POF /09 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 8''64 17

2 REBUFFI Marjane 1923083 POF /08 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 8''79 15

3 BOTTIN Romane 2059672 EAF /10 Ga Meusien 55 G-E 9''05

4 MALGLAIVE Sheryn 1889957 POF /08 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 9''07 13

5 STEPHANE Maylis 2070798 POF /08 Ga Meusien 55 G-E 9''34 12

50m / POM (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : 0.7

1 WALSBY Flavien 1923056 POM /08 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 8''57 16

2 SAINT-LOUIS Laurent 2007830 POM /09 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 8''82 12

3 KARCHER Emilien 2119651 POM /08 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 9''22 6

4 PERU Antoine 2051695 POM /09 Ga Meusien 55 G-E 9''30 4

5 NADRI Bilal 2101872 POM /08 Ga Meusien 55 G-E 9''57 1

50m / POM (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : 4.1

1 CHAVY Nolann 2095620 POM /09 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 8''43 19

2 HAMDANE Marwane 2142866 POM /08 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 8''50 17

3 LAXENAIRE Nathan 2103666 POM /08 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 8''60 15

4 WATRIN Louis 2050202 POM /09 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 9''02 8

5 SEITZ Lucas 1875318 POM /09 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 9''33 3

50m / POM (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : 3.6

1 TIRONZELLI Timeo 1604855 POM /08 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 8''00 25

2 SCHMITT Onesime 2127040 POM /08 Ga Meusien 55 G-E 8''59 15

3 FOULIGNY Valeran 1849032 POM /09 Ga Meusien 55 G-E 8''65 14

4 BOSSERELLE Robin 2053706 POM /08 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 9''14 6

100m / MIF (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : 2.8

1 BEOT Laureline 2004000 MIF /05 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 13''46 33

2 KARST Oceane 1587930 MIF /04 S/l As Bologne 52 G-E 14''67 20

2 GAUTHIER Elaya 1962104 MIF /05 Ga Meusien 55 G-E 14''67 20

4 LACOTE Clementine 2103581 MIF /05 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 15''28 17

5 DANILOFF Lea 1586414 MIF /04 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 15''66 15

6 DJABER Lina 2061035 MIF /04 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 15''87 14

7 BIZE Leonie 1668891 MIF /05 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 17''66 6
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Bar-le-duc (Stade Jean Bernard)  le 27 avril 2019

Championnat 55 et 52 jeunes

229690

ASPTT BAR LE DUC

100m / MIM (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : 1.5

1 HUTHWOHL Romain 1717932 MIM /04 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 12''57 28

2 DENOYELLE Nathan 1876547 MIM /04 Athletisme Saint-mihiel Cross 55 G-E 12''58 28

3 BIZE Timothe 1483703 MIM /04 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 13''97 17

1 000m / BEF (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 MERY Leane 1594978 BEF /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 3'47''42 26

2 DENIS Cloe 1689224 BEF /06 S/l Olympique Club Thiervilloi 55 G-E 4'23''89 15

1 000m / BEM (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 FISCHER Tristan 2056528 BEM /06 S/l Olympique Club Thiervilloi 55 G-E 3'14''24 33

2 THIERRY Marin 1421064 BEM /06 S/l As Bologne 52 G-E 3'16''14 32

3 POUSSARDIN Jean 2137050 BEM /06 S/l As Bologne 52 G-E 3'26''39 27

4 BATARDY Lou 1916207 BEM /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 3'33''86 24

5 PELLETIER Cyprien 1683711 BEM /07 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 3'50''46 18

6 CHOPPIN Adam 1983313 BEM /06 S/l Olympique Club Thiervilloi 55 G-E 4'01''25 16

7 MARCHAL Baptiste 2016330 BEM /07 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 4'02''86 16

8 RUBERT Clement 1694509 BEM /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 4'05''37 16

9 LOMBART Antoine 1811527 BEM /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 4'05''58 15

1 000m / MIF (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 FORGERON Carla 1306089 MIF /04 S/l As Bologne 52 G-E 3'22''11 32

2 GARNIER Claire 1607880 MIF /04 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 3'24''14 31

3 GARET Marie 1696887 MIF /05 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 3'24''82 31

4 CHAMPLON Emeline 1886014 MIF /05 S/l Olympique Club Thiervilloi 55 G-E 3'44''04 21

5 BETRANCOURT Cindy 2156168 MIF /05 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 3'44''66 21

6 VOIRIN Marie 1783124 MIF /05 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 4'24''03 12

1 000m / MIM (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 DARTIER Mathis 1690507 MIM /04 S/l Langres Ac Sud Ht Marnais 52 G-E 3'14''45 22

2 ROSSI Thomas 1588088 MIM /04 S/l Olympique Club Thiervilloi 55 G-E 3'17''49 20

3 FRANCOIS Paul 1394748 MIM /04 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 3'19''15 19

4 DENOYELLE Nathan 1876547 MIM /04 Athletisme Saint-mihiel Cross 55 G-E 3'36''44 15

5 SPINOTTI Nathan 1394411 MIM /04 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 3'36''67 15

6 CASAGRANDE Tom 1309953 MIM /05 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 3'38''38 15

7 DE CHARDON Paul 1712795 MIM /04 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 3'38''44 15
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Bar-le-duc (Stade Jean Bernard)  le 27 avril 2019

Championnat 55 et 52 jeunes

229690

ASPTT BAR LE DUC

1 000m / POF (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 THIRY Cleo 2035833 POF /09 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 4'04''45 18

2 OUDIN Mila 1812071 POF /08 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 4'07''04 17

3 TIFFAY Aimee 1993382 POF /08 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 4'24''92 14

4 SIMONIN Ambre 1792269 POF /09 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 4'27''19 14

5 PAUPY Irene 2119511 POF /08 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 4'30''89 14

6 MALGLAIVE Sheryn 1889957 POF /08 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 4'31''94 14

7 LAURENT Pauline 2103647 POF /09 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 4'34''29 13

8 TAGHOUTI Kayla 1878905 POF /09 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 4'39''46 13

9 VAUDIN Liloo 1700885 POF /08 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 5'04''33 8

10 CHATEL Meloee 2118128 POF /09 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 5'08''80 7

11 STEPHANE Maylis 2070798 POF /08 Ga Meusien 55 G-E 5'20''13 6

12 OUDIN Louise 1790368 POF /09 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 5'42''05 1

13 MARTIN Aelia 2152267 POF /09 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 5'54''86 1

DIMEY Inaya 2169847 POF /09 S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E DNS

LUGNIER Alice 2059276 POF /09 Ga Meusien 55 G-E DNS

1 000m / POM (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 HAMDANE Marwane 2142866 POM /08 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 3'44''80 19

2 NADRI Bilal 2101872 POM /08 Ga Meusien 55 G-E 4'03''58 15

3 CHAVY Nolann 2095620 POM /09 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 4'06''10 15

4 FOULIGNY Valeran 1849032 POM /09 Ga Meusien 55 G-E 4'08''38 14

5 MASSINI Antoine 1943149 POM /08 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 4'10''83 14

6 PERU Antoine 2051695 POM /09 Ga Meusien 55 G-E 4'12''04 14

7 KARCHER Emilien 2119651 POM /08 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 4'25''05 13

8 SAINT-LOUIS Laurent 2007830 POM /09 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 4'27''00 13

9 WATRIN Louis 2050202 POM /09 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 4'29''50 13

10 BOSSERELLE Robin 2053706 POM /08 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 4'32''40 13

11 SEITZ Lucas 1875318 POM /09 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 5'22''89 6

SCHMITT Onesime 2127040 POM /08 Ga Meusien 55 G-E DNS

Course À Obstacles / POF (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 TIFFAY Aimee 1993382 POF /08 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E h9'41''

2 SIMONIN Ambre 1792269 POF /09 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E h10'65''

3 MARTIN Aelia 2152267 POF /09 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E h11'01''

4 LUGNIER Alice 2059276 POF /09 Ga Meusien 55 G-E h12'81''

Course À Obstacles / POF (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 2

1 THIRY Cleo 2035833 POF /09 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E h10'50''

2 DUMOTIER Celia 1887412 POF /09 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E h11'52''

3 PAUPY Irene 2119511 POF /08 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E h12'50''

4 DIMEY Inaya 2169847 POF /09 S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E h12'86''

Course À Obstacles / POF (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 3

1 TAGHOUTI Kayla 1878905 POF /09 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E h10'67''

2 OBARA Louison 2129396 EAF /10 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E h11'59''

3 LARDENOIS Louise 1994831 POF /08 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E h12'29''

4 OUDIN Louise 1790368 POF /09 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E h12'68''
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Bar-le-duc (Stade Jean Bernard)  le 27 avril 2019

Championnat 55 et 52 jeunes

229690

ASPTT BAR LE DUC

Course À Obstacles / POF (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 4

1 REBUFFI Marjane 1923083 POF /08 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E h10'34''

2 OUDIN Mila 1812071 POF /08 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E h10'78''

3 VAUDIN Liloo 1700885 POF /08 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E h13'71''

4 NICOL Zia 1628581 POF /08 S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E h14'60''

Course À Obstacles / POF (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 5

1 LAURENT Pauline 2103647 POF /09 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E h10'50''

2 MALGLAIVE Sheryn 1889957 POF /08 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E h10'57''

3 BOTTIN Romane 2059672 EAF /10 Ga Meusien 55 G-E h11'53''

4 STEPHANE Maylis 2070798 POF /08 Ga Meusien 55 G-E h11'69''

Course À Obstacles / POM (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 NADRI Bilal 2101872 POM /08 Ga Meusien 55 G-E h10'17''

2 PERU Antoine 2051695 POM /09 Ga Meusien 55 G-E h11'20''

3 KARCHER Emilien 2119651 POM /08 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E h11'38''

Course À Obstacles / POM (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 2

1 CHAVY Nolann 2095620 POM /09 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E h9'99''

2 SAINT-LOUIS Laurent 2007830 POM /09 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E h10'18''

3 WATRIN Louis 2050202 POM /09 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E h10'30''

Course À Obstacles / POM (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 3

1 LAXENAIRE Nathan 2103666 POM /08 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E h9'63''

2 FOULIGNY Valeran 1849032 POM /09 Ga Meusien 55 G-E h10'13''

3 BOSSERELLE Robin 2053706 POM /08 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E h11'16''

50m Haies (76) / BEM (27/04/2019)     Série  1       Vent : 2.9

1 POUSSARDIN Jean 2137050 BEM /06 S/l As Bologne 52 G-E 10''01

2 MACHERAC Lucas 1959908 BEM /07 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 10''52

100m Haies (84) / MIM (27/04/2019)     Série  1       Vent : -0.7

1 SPINOTTI Nathan 1394411 MIM /04 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 15''93 29

2 REINE Tom 1673034 MIM /04 Athle 52 * 52 G-E 17''93 18

Hauteur / BEM (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 KONECNY-VELLER Mael 1431514 BEM /06 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 1m20 20

2 MACHERAC Lucas 1959908 BEM /07 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 1m15 16

SIGRONDE Lilian 1689220 BEM /06 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E NM 1

Hauteur / MIF (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 BETRANCOURT Cindy 2156168 MIF /05 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 1m15 14

1 POTHION Emma 1663301 MIF /05 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 1m15 14

Hauteur / MIM (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 SPINOTTI Nathan 1394411 MIM /04 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 1m45 22

2 LESBATS Timothe 1517640 MIM /05 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 1m15 7

PERRIN Philippe 1680932 MIM /04 S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E NM 1

Perche / MIM (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 SPINOTTI Nathan 1394411 MIM /04 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 2m50 24
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Bar-le-duc (Stade Jean Bernard)  le 27 avril 2019

Championnat 55 et 52 jeunes

229690

ASPTT BAR LE DUC

Longueur / BEF (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 MERY Leane 1594978 BEF /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 3m77 (NC) 25

2 LEVAIN Vinciane 1822717 BEF /06 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 3m52 (NC) 21

3 COYARD Lola 1918597 BEF /06 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 3m21 (NC) 17

4 EL HABIB Amel 1595036 BEF /06 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 2m80 (NC) 12

5 FORMET Juliette 2158146 BEF /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 2m77 (NC) 11

6 ROUYER Manon 1736314 BEF /06 Ga Meusien 55 G-E 2m66 (NC) 10

7 BARBERET Laurina 1812293 BEF /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 2m54 (NC) 9

8 CROCHET Manon 2015793 BEF /07 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 2m51 (NC) 8

9 BONFILS Julie 2015798 BEF /06 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 2m48 (NC) 8

10 REINE Julie 2103440 BEF /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 2m45 (NC) 7

VARINOT Lilou 1778136 BEF /07 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E DNS (NC)

ARNOULD Lise 2106364 BEF /06 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E DNS (NC)

Longueur / BEM (27/04/2019)    Concours 1

1 KRIST Antoine 1832837 BEM /06 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 3m87 (NC) 23

2 ZAKRZEWSKI Antonin 1569610 BEM /07 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 3m71 (NC) 21

3 LOMBART Antoine 1811527 BEM /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 3m51 (NC) 18

4 PELLETIER Cyprien 1683711 BEM /07 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 3m41 (NC) 17

5 PAILLEY Andrea 1808368 BEM /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 3m26 (NC) 15

6 BELGORINE Aymen 1989609 BEM /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 3m04 (NC) 12

DE CHARDON Jules 2129247 BEM /06 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E NM (NC) 1

MARCHAL Baptiste 2016330 BEM /07 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E NM (NC) 1

Longueur / BEM (27/04/2019)    Concours 2

1 THIERRY Marin 1421064 BEM /06 S/l As Bologne 52 G-E 3m87 (NC) 23

2 POUSSARDIN Jean 2137050 BEM /06 S/l As Bologne 52 G-E 3m72 (NC) R 21

3 SIGRONDE Lilian 1689220 BEM /06 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 3m62 (NC) 20

4 BATARDY Lou 1916207 BEM /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 3m41 (NC) 17

5 FRANCOIS Lucien 1693519 BEM /07 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 3m33 (NC) 16

6 BELGORINE Rayan 1989605 BEM /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 2m95 (NC) 11

7 FISCHER Matteo 2106373 BEM /07 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 2m81 (NC) 10

8 BERNIER Louis 1993421 BEM /07 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 2m62 (NC) 7

9 HUBERT Martin 2151336 BEM /06 Athletisme Saint-mihiel Cross 55 G-E 1m53 (NC) 1

Longueur / MIF (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEOT Laureline 2004000 MIF /05 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 3m99 (NC) 22

2 GAUTHIER Elaya 1962104 MIF /05 Ga Meusien 55 G-E 3m92 (NC) 21

3 LACOTE Clementine 2103581 MIF /05 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 3m54 (NC) 16

4 DJABER Lina 2061035 MIF /04 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 3m53 (NC) 16

5 KARST Oceane 1587930 MIF /04 S/l As Bologne 52 G-E 2m99 (NC) 10

6 VOIRIN Marie 1783124 MIF /05 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 2m92 (NC) 9

7 DANILOFF Lea 1586414 MIF /04 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 2m89 (NC) 9

7 BIZE Leonie 1668891 MIF /05 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 2m89 (NC) 9

SMAIL Elissa 1962004 MIF /05 Ga Meusien 55 G-E DNS (NC)

CAMONIN Emma 1962005 MIF /05 Ga Meusien 55 G-E DNS (NC)

DILLENSCHNEIDER Clementine 2117309 MIF /05 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E DNS (NC)

PERSON Marie-lena 2059727 MIF /05 S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E DNS (NC)
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Bar-le-duc (Stade Jean Bernard)  le 27 avril 2019

Championnat 55 et 52 jeunes

229690

ASPTT BAR LE DUC

Longueur / MIM (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 DENOYELLE Nathan 1876547 MIM /04 Athletisme Saint-mihiel Cross 55 G-E 5m06 (NC) 27

2 CASAGRANDE Tom 1309953 MIM /05 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 4m92 (NC) 25

3 HUTHWOHL Romain 1717932 MIM /04 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 4m83 (NC) 24

4 REINE Tom 1673034 MIM /04 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 4m67 (NC) 22

5 BIZE Timothe 1483703 MIM /04 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 3m99 (NC) 15

6 FRANCOIS Paul 1394748 MIM /04 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 3m93 (NC) 15

7 DARTIER Mathis 1690507 MIM /04 S/l Langres Ac Sud Ht Marnais 52 G-E 3m55 (NC) 11

8 BELLEC Baptiste 1692421 MIM /05 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 3m54 (NC) 11

9 GRAFF Yohan 2116499 MIM /04 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 3m27 (NC) 9

10 FAVE Mael 1693525 MIM /05 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 3m14 (NC) 7

11 POETTE Hugo 1686865 MIM /04 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 2m95 (NC) 5

PERRIN Philippe 1680932 MIM /04 S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E NM (NC) 1

DE CHARDON Paul 1712795 MIM /04 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E NM (NC) 1

BORIE Matisse 2020562 MIM /05 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E NM (NC) 1

Triple Saut / BEF (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEBRUN Lou-anne 1649390 BEF /06 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 8m09 (NC) 22

LEVAIN Vinciane 1822717 BEF /06 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E DNS

Triple Saut / BEM (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 RUBERT Clement 1694509 BEM /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 8m32 (NC) 20

Triple Saut / MIM (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 DE CHARDON Paul 1712795 MIM /04 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 8m91 (NC) 13

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEBRUN Lou-anne 1649390 BEF /06 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 6m77 21

2 ROUYER Manon 1736314 BEF /06 Ga Meusien 55 G-E 6m05 17

3 COYARD Lola 1918597 BEF /06 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 5m57 14

4 EL HABIB Amel 1595036 BEF /06 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 5m45 14

5 BARBERET Laurina 1812293 BEF /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 5m08 11

6 BONFILS Julie 2015798 BEF /06 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 5m03 11

7 CROCHET Manon 2015793 BEF /07 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 4m38 7

VARINOT Lilou 1778136 BEF /07 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E DNS
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Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 KRIST Antoine 1832837 BEM /06 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 7m99 26

2 THIERRY Marin 1421064 BEM /06 S/l As Bologne 52 G-E 6m52 21

3 ZAKRZEWSKI Antonin 1569610 BEM /07 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 6m19 19

4 POUSSARDIN Jean 2137050 BEM /06 S/l As Bologne 52 G-E 6m14 19

5 HUBERT Martin 2151336 BEM /06 Athletisme Saint-mihiel Cross 55 G-E 5m76 17

6 FRANCOIS Lucien 1693519 BEM /07 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 5m22 14

6 MARCHAL Baptiste 2016330 BEM /07 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 5m22 14

8 FISCHER Matteo 2106373 BEM /07 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 5m14 13

9 BELGORINE Rayan 1989605 BEM /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 5m09 13

10 PAILLEY Andrea 1808368 BEM /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 5m02 12

11 BELGORINE Aymen 1989609 BEM /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 4m67 10

12 RUBERT Clement 1694509 BEM /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 4m07 6

KONECNY-VELLER Mael 1431514 BEM /06 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E NM 1

DE CHARDON Jules 2129247 BEM /06 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E NM 1

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 DJABER Lina 2061035 MIF /04 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 7m15 22

2 BEOT Laureline 2004000 MIF /05 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 7m08 21

3 KARST Oceane 1587930 MIF /04 S/l As Bologne 52 G-E 6m83 20

4 BIZE Leonie 1668891 MIF /05 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 5m94 15

5 DANILOFF Lea 1586414 MIF /04 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 5m84 14

6 LACOTE Clementine 2103581 MIF /05 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 5m52 12

7 POTHION Emma 1663301 MIF /05 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 4m72 7

8 VOIRIN Marie 1783124 MIF /05 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 4m52 6

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 SPINOTTI Nathan 1394411 MIM /04 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 11m84 32

2 FRANCOIS Paul 1394748 MIM /04 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 7m67 18

3 HUTHWOHL Romain 1717932 MIM /04 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 7m53 17

4 POETTE Hugo 1686865 MIM /04 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 6m19 11

5 LESBATS Timothe 1517640 MIM /05 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 5m66 8

6 GRAFF Yohan 2116499 MIM /04 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 5m26 6

DENOYELLE Nathan 1876547 MIM /04 Athletisme Saint-mihiel Cross 55 G-E NM 1

PERRIN Philippe 1680932 MIM /04 S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E NM 1

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 GAUTHIER Elaya 1962104 MIF /05 Ga Meusien 55 G-E 13m01 11

PERSON Marie-lena 2059727 MIF /05 S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E DNS

Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 SPINOTTI Nathan 1394411 MIM /04 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 32m79 32

2 BIZE Timothe 1483703 MIM /04 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 26m43 26

Marteau (3 Kg) / MIF (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 BIZE Leonie 1668891 MIF /05 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 16m80 14
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Javelot (400 G) / BEF (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEVAIN Vinciane 1822717 BEF /06 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 11m49 18

2 MERY Leane 1594978 BEF /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 10m93 16

3 FORMET Juliette 2158146 BEF /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 6m25 1

4 REINE Julie 2103440 BEF /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 6m20 1

Javelot (500 G) / BEM (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 BATARDY Lou 1916207 BEM /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 17m75 21

2 SIGRONDE Lilian 1689220 BEM /06 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 13m57 14

2 BERNIER Louis 1993421 BEM /07 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 13m57 14

4 MACHERAC Lucas 1959908 BEM /07 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 9m88 8

5 LOMBART Antoine 1811527 BEM /07 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 9m51 7

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 REINE Tom 1673034 MIM /04 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 29m55 24

2 SPINOTTI Nathan 1394411 MIM /04 Grac Athletisme* 08 G-E 28m45 24

3 DE CHARDON Paul 1712795 MIM /04 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 26m20 22

4 BELLEC Baptiste 1692421 MIM /05 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 21m75 18

Lancer Javelot / POF (27/04/2019)    Concours 1

1 THIRY Cleo 2035833 POF /09 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 15m00

2 SIMONIN Ambre 1792269 POF /09 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 10m00

2 TIFFAY Aimee 1993382 POF /08 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 10m00

2 DUMOTIER Celia 1887412 POF /09 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 10m00

2 TAGHOUTI Kayla 1878905 POF /09 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 10m00

2 LUGNIER Alice 2059276 POF /09 Ga Meusien 55 G-E 10m00

7 LARDENOIS Louise 1994831 POF /08 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 5m00

7 DIMEY Inaya 2169847 POF /09 S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E 5m00

7 PAUPY Irene 2119511 POF /08 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 5m00

MARTIN Aelia 2152267 POF /09 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E NM

GAUCHER Lou 2130947 POF /09 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E NM

Lancer Javelot / POF (27/04/2019)    Concours 2

1 NICOL Zia 1628581 POF /08 S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E 15m00

2 MALGLAIVE Sheryn 1889957 POF /08 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 10m00

2 VAUDIN Liloo 1700885 POF /08 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 10m00

2 OUDIN Mila 1812071 POF /08 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 10m00

2 REBUFFI Marjane 1923083 POF /08 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 10m00

2 OUDIN Louise 1790368 POF /09 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 10m00

7 STEPHANE Maylis 2070798 POF /08 Ga Meusien 55 G-E 5m00

7 LAURENT Pauline 2103647 POF /09 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 5m00

9 CHATEL Meloee 2118128 POF /09 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 3m00

GALMICHE Maeline 1689223 POF /08 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E NM

VARINOT Romane 2116397 POF /09 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E NM

FRANCISCO Sara (Por) 2070799 POF /09 Ga Meusien 55 G-E NM
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Lancer Javelot / POM (27/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 TIRONZELLI Timeo 1604855 POM /08 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 15m00

1 SCHMITT Onesime 2127040 POM /08 Ga Meusien 55 G-E 15m00

1 CHAVY Nolann 2095620 POM /09 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 15m00

1 WATRIN Louis 2050202 POM /09 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 15m00

1 PAYMAL Emilien 2116472 POM /09 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 15m00

1 KARCHER Emilien 2119651 POM /08 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 15m00

1 NADRI Bilal 2101872 POM /08 Ga Meusien 55 G-E 15m00

1 PERU Antoine 2051695 POM /09 Ga Meusien 55 G-E 15m00

9 FOULIGNY Valeran 1849032 POM /09 Ga Meusien 55 G-E 10m00

9 HAMDANE Marwane 2142866 POM /08 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 10m00

9 SAINT-LOUIS Laurent 2007830 POM /09 S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 10m00

9 WALSBY Flavien 1923056 POM /08 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 10m00

9 SEITZ Lucas 1875318 POM /09 Sport Athletic Verdunois 55 G-E 10m00

14 LAXENAIRE Nathan 2103666 POM /08 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc 55 G-E 5m00
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